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XIX Women's World Championship 2009

China

Match Team Statistics

TUE 15 DEC 2009
14:00

Zhangjiagang

Match No: 100

Final Round (Classification 17th-18th place)

Spectators: 100

UKR  34 - 29  CIV
(13 - 11) (21 - 18)

Referees: LIU S  /  LIU F (CHN)

UKR - Ukraine
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

1 CHUKHNO Tetyana 2 1 47:57

2 GORILSKA Lilia 3/12 25 2/10 0/1 1/1 2 1 7 1 60:00

5 TSYBULENKO Viktoriia 3/5 60 0/1 1/2 2/2 2 34:58

6 MANAHAROVA Iuliia 8/10 80 1/2 7/8 4 5 1 1 60:00

7 BORSHCHENKO Viktoriya 4/6 67 1/1 1/2 0/1 1/1 1/1 3 1 40:19

11 SHKLIARUK Viktoriia 3/5 60 3/4 0/1 2 4 2 1 51:04

12 TYMOSHENKOVA Viktoriya

13 LYAPINA Nataliya 2/3 67 0/1 2/2 3 2 2 44:43

14 SHEIKO Alla 0/1 0 0/1 1 3:13

15 SAPRONENKO Tetyana 1 1 1 8:56

16 VYSOTSKA Natalya 1 12:03

17 NIKOLAYENKO Olha 11/16 69 0/1 2/2 7/11 2/2 1 2 1 1 56:47

Bench/Team

34/58 59 4/6 4/7 9/24 2/4 15/17 0/0 19 20 4 10 2 2 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 CHUKHNO Tetyana 13/34 38 3/10 30 7/17 41 2/3 67 0/3 0 1/1 100

12 TYMOSHENKOVA Viktoriya

16 VYSOTSKA Natalya 2/10 20 0/5 0 1/1 100 1/1 100 0/1 0 0/2 0

Totals 15/44 34 3/15 20 1/1 100 7/17 41 3/4 75 0/4 0 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 4 2 0 0 0 6 67

Wing Shots 4 1 2 0 0 7 57

9m Shots 9 4 2 1 8 24 38

7m Shots 2 2 0 0 n/a 4 50

Fast Breaks 15 2 0 0 0 17 88

Breakthroughs

Totals 34 11 4 1 8 58 59

Number of Attacks: 70, Scoring Efficiency: 49%

Page 1 of 4



XIX Women's World Championship 2009

China

Match Team Statistics

TUE 15 DEC 2009
14:00

Zhangjiagang

Match No: 100

Final Round (Classification 17th-18th place)

Spectators: 100

_C83 1.0 Report Created  TUE 15 DEC 2009 15:25

UKR  34 - 29  CIV
(13 - 11) (21 - 18)

Referees: LIU S  /  LIU F (CHN)

UKR - Ukraine

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 GORILSKA L

1/3 1/2

1/2

1-Missed 4-Blocked

5 TSYBULENKO V

0/1

1/1 2/2

1-Post

6 MANAHAROVA I

1/1

1/1

1/1 2/2 3/4

1-Missed

7 BORSHCHENKO V

1/1

1/1 1/1 1/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

11 SHKLIARUK V

1/2

2/2 0/1

13 LYAPINA N

2/2

0/1

14 SHEIKO A

1-Blocked

15 SAPRONENKO T 17 NIKOLAYENKO O

1/1 1/2

3/3

1/1 5/6

1-Missed 2-Blocked

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

2/3 2/3 3/3

4/7 2/3

6/7 3/4 12/15

4-Missed 1-Post 8-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/4
4/8

0/1

0/0

3/4 3/11

1/3
2/5

1/1
15/17

2/4

0/1
1/3

2/5

2/3

8/86/23

0/0
3/5

2/5
4/5

1/5

1/1 1/1 0/1

3/5 2/3 1/5

2/7 4/9 1/12

1 CHUKHNO T

1/1 1/1 0/1

2/2 2/3 1/5

2/4 3/7 1/10

12 TYMOSHENKOVA V

16 VYSOTSKA N

1/3

0/3 1/2 0/2
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UKR  34 - 29  CIV
(13 - 11) (21 - 18)

Referees: LIU S  /  LIU F (CHN)

CIV - Ivory Coast
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

2 KUYO Rachel 3/11 27 0/1 3/9 0/1 1 3 2 36:46

3 KOUDOU Adeline 1/4 25 0/2 0/1 1/1 2 1 1 33:09

5 MAMBO N'Cho Elodie 6/11 55 3/5 2/4 0/1 1/1 4 3 46:30

6 DONGO Celine 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 26:51

7 GUEDE Christiane 1/2 50 1/2 1 2 24:31

8 DOSSO Alimata 7/15 47 2/2 5/13 3 2 1 36:35

9 GONDO-BREDOU Paula 7/10 70 6/6 0/1 1/3 1 1 4 1 1 60:00

11 TAGRO Marie Josee 1 2 12:32

12 ZADI Edwige Marie J. 18:27

16 KANGAH Gladys 41:33

17 KARAMOKO Awa 0/3 0 0/1 0/2 2 1 22:06

19 ASSEMON Olive 2/3 67 0/1 1/1 1/1 1 34:57

20 SAMAGOULOUGOU Fatima 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 2 15:49

25 ABOGNY Robeace 0/1 0 0/1 10:14

Bench/Team

29/63 46 12/18 0/1 10/31 1/5 4/5 2/3 11 13 5 8 4 4 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 ZADI Edwige Marie J. 6/16 38 2/2 100 1/3 33 3/6 50 0/5 0

16 KANGAH Gladys 5/29 17 0/4 0 0/2 0 1/7 14 2/4 50 2/12 17

Totals 11/45 24 2/6 33 1/5 20 4/13 31 2/4 50 2/17 12 0/0 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 12 3 1 0 2 18 67

Wing Shots 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

9m Shots 10 7 3 5 6 31 32

7m Shots 1 3 0 1 n/a 5 20

Fast Breaks 4 0 0 1 0 5 80

Breakthroughs 2 1 0 0 0 3 67

Totals 29 15 4 7 8 63 46

Number of Attacks: 70, Scoring Efficiency: 41%
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UKR  34 - 29  CIV
(13 - 11) (21 - 18)

Referees: LIU S  /  LIU F (CHN)

CIV - Ivory Coast

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 KUYO R

1/1

0/2 0/1

0/1 2/2

1-Missed1-Post 2-Blocked

3 KOUDOU A

1/1

1-Post 2-Blocked

5 MAMBO N

0/1 0/1

2/2 0/1

1/1 3/3

1-Missed 1-Blocked

6 DONGO C

0/1

7 GUEDE C

1/1

1-Post

8 DOSSO A

0/1 3/3

1/1 1/2 2/2

3-Post 3-Blocked

9 GONDO-BREDOU P

1/1 1/1

1/2 2/3 2/2

1-Post

11 TAGRO M 17 KARAMOKO A

0/1 0/1

1-Missed

19 ASSEMON O

1/1 1/1

1-Missed

20 SAMAGOULOUGOU F

1/1 1/1

25 ABOGNY R

0/1

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

0/1 0/1 1/1

2/5 1/3 4/5

5/7 5/9 11/12

4-Missed 7-Post 8-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/0
3/5

2/5

2/3

8/8 6/23

0/1
1/3

2/5
4/5

1/5

1/3
2/5

1/1

0/0

3/43/11

3/4
4/8

0/1
15/17

2/4

1/3 1/3 0/3

3/7 1/3

1/7 1/4 3/15

12 ZADI E

1/1

0/1 1/2

1/2 1/2 2/8

16 KANGAH G

1/3 0/2 0/3

3/6 0/1

0/5 0/2 1/7

Legend:
G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots

S/S Saves/Shots Wing Wing Shots FB Fast Breaks BT Breaktroughs EX Exclusions

AS Assists TF Technical Faults ST Steals BS Blocked Shots TP Time Played

YC Yellow Cards RC Red Cards n/a not applicable 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions
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